
***** OFFICIAL RESULTS *****

CLUB: Belconnen Dog Obedience Club DATE: 21/07/2024

21/07/2024: Event 1 Freestyle Starter STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 031 Ward, C Turangawaewi Lokis Spirit 167.30

2 Q 001 Beldane, R Andy 154.80

3 Q 010 Smith, J Jaspire Buddy Holly Oh Boy 146.00

4 Q 004 Beldane, O Avrilstoys Gift of Beauty 145.00

5 Q 008 Asquith, J WOODBYNE PURPLE POPPY 135.00

6 Q 006 Vincent, B RChMISSMAISIE CDX RM RAE3 TKI 134.50

7 Q 009 Speirs, G Beddydane BorntooDance 128.50

8 003 Simonsen Rule, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)Perfu Starry Knight 136.50

9 005 Scott, J (ACT Companion Dog Club (Tricks and DWD))RIBBON 90.50 NQ

002 Adams, T CINNAMON WD/ABS

21/07/2024: Event 2 Freestyle Novice STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 012 Wee, S (Northern Suburbs) Onetree The Watchmen 162.00

2 Q 011 Clayton, P (Northern Suburbs) Trevor TKN RA FSS 136.00

3 014 Johnson, J Calahorra YS Aurelia Liliya 127.00 NQ

013 Swinbourn, H (BDOC) WAIWILTA BASIL WD/ABS

21/07/2024: Event 3 Freestyle Intermediate STATUS : FINALISED
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***** OFFICIAL RESULTS *****

CLUB: Belconnen Dog Obedience Club DATE: 21/07/2024

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 016 Stone, C Gentry Stone Of Destiny (AI) 126.00 NQ

21/07/2024: Event 4 Freestyle Advanced STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 020 Rabbitt, L BEDDYDANE SOUTHINKU CANDANCE 158.80

2 Q 019 Jensen, C Biddy TK.A RE. FS.A. HTM.N. CCD. SWN. 157.80

021 Kampaklis, D (Jimboomba) Kalkite The Mechanic WD/ABS

029 Wee, S (Northern Suburbs) Silvaspring Rufus WD/ABS

21/07/2024: Event 5 HTM Starter STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 006 Vincent, B RChMISSMAISIE CDX RM RAE3 TKI 157.80

2 Q 025 Hobson, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Lifesong The Next Chapter 154.30

3 Q 023 Rieger, H (ACT Companion Dog Club (Tricks and DWD))TE HAU URU MAI TAWHITI (IMP NZL) 152.70

4 024 Johnson, J Calahorra Ntico Last Waltz 148.40

5 005 Scott, J (ACT Companion Dog Club (Tricks and DWD))RIBBON 127.00 NQ

6 022 Israel, R Koobalies Domino Effect 111.00 NQ

7 008 Asquith, J WOODBYNE PURPLE POPPY 108.50 NQ

002 Adams, T CINNAMON WD/ABS

21/07/2024: Event 6 HTM Novice STATUS : FINALISED
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***** OFFICIAL RESULTS *****

CLUB: Belconnen Dog Obedience Club DATE: 21/07/2024

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 026 Carroll, S Sirokko Midnight Blue 165.30

2 Q 016 Stone, C Gentry Stone Of Destiny (AI) 152.80

3 027 Stone, C Lotus 202756AR 133.00 NQ

21/07/2024: Event 7 HTM Intermediate STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 017 Sands, N (ACT Companion Dog Club) Ulara Pirate (AI) 157.80

21/07/2024: Event 8 HTM Advanced STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 028 Carroll, S Sirokko Silver Lining 145.80

030 Diebler, C (Northern Suburbs) Badger WD/ABS

21/07/2024: Event 9 Freestyle Starter STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 010 Smith, J Jaspire Buddy Holly Oh Boy 157.30

2 Q 001 Beldane, R Andy 153.50

3 Q 032 Ward, S Sarasota Touch The Stars 136.50
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CLUB: Belconnen Dog Obedience Club DATE: 21/07/2024

4 Q 006 Vincent, B RChMISSMAISIE CDX RM RAE3 TKI 135.50

5 009 Speirs, G Beddydane BorntooDance 126.00 NQ

6 005 Scott, J (ACT Companion Dog Club (Tricks and DWD))RIBBON 119.00 NQ

7 004 Beldane, O Avrilstoys Gift of Beauty 117.00 NQ

002 Adams, T CINNAMON WD/ABS

003 Simonsen Rule, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)Perfu Starry Knight WD/ABS

008 Asquith, J WOODBYNE PURPLE POPPY WD/ABS

21/07/2024: Event 10 Freestyle Novice STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 012 Wee, S (Northern Suburbs) Onetree The Watchmen 151.50

2 014 Johnson, J Calahorra YS Aurelia Liliya 133.00 NQ

011 Clayton, P (Northern Suburbs) Trevor TKN RA FSS WD/ABS

013 Swinbourn, H (BDOC) WAIWILTA BASIL WD/ABS

21/07/2024: Event 11 Freestyle Intermediate STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 033 Munoz, M (ACT Companion Dog Club (Tricks and DWD))Paxi 130.50 NQ

2 016 Stone, C Gentry Stone Of Destiny (AI) 130.00 NQ

21/07/2024: Event 12 Freestyle Advanced STATUS : FINALISED
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***** OFFICIAL RESULTS *****

CLUB: Belconnen Dog Obedience Club DATE: 21/07/2024

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 020 Rabbitt, L BEDDYDANE SOUTHINKU CANDANCE 163.50

2 Q 019 Jensen, C Biddy TK.A RE. FS.A. HTM.N. CCD. SWN. 162.00

029 Wee, S (Northern Suburbs) Silvaspring Rufus WD/ABS

021 Kampaklis, D (Jimboomba) Kalkite The Mechanic WD/ABS

21/07/2024: Event 13 HTM Starter STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 006 Vincent, B RChMISSMAISIE CDX RM RAE3 TKI 164.30

2 Q 033 Munoz, M (ACT Companion Dog Club (Tricks and DWD))Paxi 156.50

3 Q 023 Rieger, H (ACT Companion Dog Club (Tricks and DWD))TE HAU URU MAI TAWHITI (IMP NZL) 149.50

4 Q 022 Israel, R Koobalies Domino Effect 148.80

5 Q 024 Johnson, J Calahorra Ntico Last Waltz 138.50

6 Q 005 Scott, J (ACT Companion Dog Club (Tricks and DWD))RIBBON 137.50

008 Asquith, J WOODBYNE PURPLE POPPY WD/ABS

002 Adams, T CINNAMON WD/ABS

21/07/2024: Event 14 HTM Novice STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 026 Carroll, S Sirokko Midnight Blue 159.30

2 Q 016 Stone, C Gentry Stone Of Destiny (AI) 149.80
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CLUB: Belconnen Dog Obedience Club DATE: 21/07/2024

3 Q 027 Stone, C Lotus 202756AR 149.00

21/07/2024: Event 15 HTM Intermediate STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 017 Sands, N (ACT Companion Dog Club) Ulara Pirate (AI) 165.30

21/07/2024: Event 16 HTM Advanced STATUS : NOT STARTED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

028 Carroll, S Sirokko Silver Lining WD/ABS

030 Diebler, C (Northern Suburbs) Badger WD/ABS
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